
Trofeu FPT Arma Curta Rec 2ªP
HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club       Res.  

1 Miranda Mario 1567   CPTPP   94   94   95    283  

2 Rodrigues Rui 11668   AF   90   92   96    278  

3 Farto Carlos 11825   SREF   92   89   91    272  

4 Trindade João 10547   JSR   89   92   88    269  

5 Algarvio Francisco 9676   RCT   87   91   90    268  

6 Vaz João 12004   JSR   92   89   86    267  

7 Ramos João 12626   CPTPP   86   89   82    257  

8 Correia Miguel 4111   AF   84   87   85    256  

9 Eva Carlos 5746   CPTPP   89   80   86    255  

10 Pereira João 3183   AF   91   87   77    255  

11 Gomes Diogo 12438   JSR   82   81   88    251  

12 Lourenço Pedro 12222   SCP   81   76   86    243  

13 Tchen Jorge 12507   JSR   79   76   86    241  

14 Rodrigues Ricardo 12398   JSR   78   82   76    236  

15 Afonso Luís 12113   GCF   70   72   77    219  

16 Lima Bruno 11380   ACC   77   70   72    219  

17 Soares Nuno 12164   JSR   65   72   78    215  

18 Lourenço Luís 11527   JSR   69   73   53    195  

19 Bras Paulo 11391   BPI   66   58   68    192  

20 Pimenta Fernando 5167   ST2   36   73   62    171  

21 D'Almeida Bruno 12681   CPTPP   24   51   85    160  

22 Gomes João 780   ACC   55   43   49    147  

23 Anagua Nelson 12021   ACC    5   42   23     70  

24 Antunes Carlos 12491   AF    9   11    6     26  
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Trofeu FPT Arma Curta Rec 2ªP
Team HS

Place    Team Result    

     1  CPTPP                           795   (0x)

   Miranda Mario         283   

   Ramos João            257   

   Eva Carlos            255   

     2  AF                              789   (0x)

   Rodrigues Rui         278   

   Correia Miguel        256   

   Pereira João          255   

     3  JSR                             772   (0x)

   Trindade João         269   

   Vaz João              267   

   Rodrigues Ricardo     236   
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Trofeu FPT Arma Curta Rec 2ªP
HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club       Res.  

1 Santos Carlos 672   CPA   90   87   94    271  

2 Lourenço João 1612   CPTPP   90   91   89    270  

3 Ribeiro Rui 12263   ST2   90   88   90    268  

4 Katomine Igor 13017   ST2   97   79   85    261  

5 Churro António 3625   SCP   81   87   90    258  

6 Celentano Orlando 10634   CPTPP   84   80   85    249  

7 Piteira Rui 12116   SREF   83   85   77    245  

8 Soares João 5417   CPTPP   74   70   81    225  

9 Garcia Vitor 6887   JSR   73   77   74    224  

10 Merca Jorge 10342   JSR   81   59   79    219  

11 Figueiredo Cipriano 11969   ST2   50   60   72    182  

12 Fernandes José 654   CPTPP   41   59   65    165  

13 Barata Gabriel 1122   ST2   32   55   52    139  

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro 6.04.2014 21:55



Trofeu FPT Arma Curta Rec 2ªP
Team HV

Place    Team Result    

     1  CPTPP                           684   (0x)

   Lourenço João         270   

   Celentano Orlando     249   

   Fernandes José        165   
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Trofeu FPT Arma Curta Rec 2ªP
HJ

Place    Name Nr.    Club       Res.  

1 Moura Vasco 12617   CPTPP   90   88   86    264  

2 Churro Daniel 12632   SCP   64   68   66    198  

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro 6.04.2014 21:56



Trofeu FPT Arma Curta Rec 2ªP
SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club       Res.  

1 Venancio Carla 11019   AF   49   51   66    166  

2 Fernandes Elisabete 12490   AF   43   58   41    142  
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